DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)

MANOR PHARMACY (BROADSTAIRS) LIMITED
THE MANOR PREPARATORY SCHOOL TRUST

MANOR PRESS LIMITED

MANOR PRESERVATION LIMITED

MANORPRESS PROPERTIES LIMITED

MANOR PROJECTS LIMITED

MANOR PROPERTIES (LONDON) LIMITED

MANOR RETAIL COMPANY 3 LIMITED

MANOR SWEETS AND BAKES UK LIMITED

MANOR TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

MANOR VALE PLUMBING AND HEATING
LIMITED

MANORVIEW HOMES LTD

MANOR WALK (ENFIELD) MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

MANPAK LIMITED

MAN PHARMA LIMITED

MAN PHARMA LIMITED

MANPOWER DIRECT (UK) LTD.

MANPOWER LINK LTD

MANPOWER LOGISTICS LTD

MANQALA LTD

MANQALA LTD

MAN'R PROJECT SERVICES LIMITED

MANSA LIMITED

MANSART COURT LIMITED

MANSA SPORTS MANAGEMENT LTD

MANSBRIDGE & BALMENT (LAUNCESTON)
LTD

MANSE (UK) LIMITED

MANSE CAPITAL LIMITED

MANSE CORPORATE LIMITED

MAN SECURITIES LTD

MANSE HOUSE MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

MANSEL LAND LIMITED

MANSELL AND KENT LIMITED

MANSELL RECRUITMENT GROUP LIMITED

MANSELL TAYLOR RESTORATION LTD
THE MANSE MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED

MANSE MEWS MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

MANSE MEWS MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

MANSERVE LIMITED

MANSFIELD COLLIERY MINERS WELFARE
SOCIAL CLUB LIMITED

MANSFIELD HEIGHTS LIMITED

MANSFIELD LOGISTICS LIMITED

MANSFIELD LOGISTICS LIMITED

MANSFIELD MARQUEES LIMITED

MANSFIELD MARQUEES LIMITED

MANSFIELD, POLLARD & CO. LIMITED

MANSFIELD POLLARD (HOLDINGS) LIMITED

MANSFIELD PRACTICE LIMITED

MANSFIELD PROPERTIES LIMITED

07112331
02454554
04797297
01807726
04129587
02287927
02221019
06608740
10497786
10489367
10512709

10485966
02710861

08063869
11139515
11139515
04632279
08322424
03339495
11136700
11136700
09369565
05156433
03691604
09288350
07106725

08353033
03247377
08547493
08825994
06047840

01069473
07906087
02674419
08995984
02730478
09062492

09062492

05120357
02673059

03859987
11130869
11130869
05673145
05673145
00135633
07455559
07435476
07494455

CEEERERE
N = SIS

05/01/2018
09/01/2018
05/01/2018
05/01/2018
03/01/2018
04/01/2018
05/01/2018
03/01/2018
06/01/2018
08/01/2018
09/01/2018

04/01/2018
06/01/2018

09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
03/01/2018
03/01/2018
03/01/2018
08/01/2018
08/01/2018
08/01/2018
04/01/2018
05/01/2018
03/01/2018
05/01/2018

05/01/2018
05/01/2018
08/01/2018
08/01/2018
05/01/2018

05/01/2018
09/01/2018
03/01/2018
05/01/2018
08/01/2018
03/01/2018

03/01/2018

09/01/2018
08/01/2018

03/01/2018
03/01/2018
03/01/2018
05/01/2018
03/01/2018
03/01/2018
04/01/2018
08/01/2018
03/01/2018

MANSFIELD RAYMOND LIMITED

MANSFIELD REFRIGERATION & AIR
CONDITIONING CO.LIMITED (THE)

MANSFIELD 26 MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

MANSFORD CAPITAL PARTNERS HOLDINGS
LIMITED

MANSHEEN ENTERPRISES LTD

MANSIN CONSTRUCTION LTD

MANSIN CONSTRUCTION LTD

MANSION HOMES LIMITED

MANSION PARK LIMITED

MANSION PARK LIMITED

MANSIONS ASSET MANAGEMENT LIMITED

MANSMOOR LIMITED

MANSMOOR LIMITED

MANSTON PLACE HOLDINGS LIMITED

MANTASMART LIMITED

MANTAS TRANSPORT SERVICES
LTD/BROWN PANDA LTD

MANTAWIN LIMITED

MANTER LIMITED

MAN THATS HANDY LIMITED

MANTHORPE LIMITED

MANTHORPE BUILDING PRODUCTS LIMITED

MANTHORPE ENGINEERING LIMITED

MANTHORPE STAINLESS STEEL
FABRICATIONS LIMITED

MANTICORE RECORDS LTD

MANTIS EXTREME LTD. LTD

MANTIS EXTREME LTD. LTD

MANTIS EXTREME LTD. LTD

MANTLE DEVELOPMENTS UK LIMITED

MANTLE (HUDDERSFIELD) LIMITED

MANTONA LIMITED

MANTON CONSULTANTS LIMITED

MANTOO LTD

MANTRA BRAND HOUSE LIMITED

MANTRACEPTION LIMITED

MANTRA DESIGN LONDON LIMITED

MANTRA DESIGN LONDON LIMITED

MANTRAQ LIMITED

MANUAL CONTROL LTD

MANU CENTRE LIMITED

MANUELS BAKERY LIMITED

MANUFACTURING & DISTRIBUTION GROUP
LIMITED

MANUFACTURING BAY LIMITED

MANUFACTURING EXCELLENCE LIMITED

THE MANUFACTURING INSTITUTE

MANUFACTURING PAD LIMITED

MANUFACTURING PRODUCTIVITY
IMPROVEMENTS LIMITED

MANUGOR LIMITED

MANUKA ABERAERON LTD

MANUMERC LIMITED

10516291
00179412

09524784

08563279

08165560
09406531
09406531
01006312
03328810
03328810
07974121
07102947
07102947
00948469
02230835
10108189

02332993
05322537
06882644
02144402
01971965
01810526
09264657

08334683
03005508
03005508
03005508
02765678
07447361
02870425
05215394
09540588
10124918
08995030
11137006
11137006
04735474
08466084
05058055
06425589
06735362

10036646
04950262
02996104
10037731
03039171

01178574
10249914
10143663

05/01/2018
08/01/2018

09/01/2018
05/01/2018

03/01/2018
05/01/2018
05/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
04/01/2018
08/01/2018
04/01/2018
05/01/2018
03/01/2018
09/01/2018

05/01/2018
03/01/2018
05/01/2018
05/01/2018
04/01/2018
04/01/2018
05/01/2018

09/01/2018
03/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
04/01/2018
09/01/2018
04/01/2018
04/01/2018
05/01/2018
05/01/2018
05/01/2018
08/01/2018
08/01/2018
07/01/2018
04/01/2018
08/01/2018
03/01/2018
03/01/2018

09/01/2018
09/01/2018
05/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018

05/01/2018
05/01/2018
07/01/2018



